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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol ENSER
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOR9101021
Name of the company ENSER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.61
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.49
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.49
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o choldi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | sharcholder | shareholders | P UP paic=up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
(IT) (110 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+BAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a% of ( ) X 55| Total (A+B+C)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 57738070 57738070 66.24 57738070 57738070 | 66.24
Group
(B) Public 783 29422520 29422520 33.76 29422520 29422520 | 33.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 788 87160590 87160590 100 87160590 87160590 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;I;llmber of
No. Of ;asa% Number of 1 ;ziresd
: assuming full | Locked in sh predged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares ! ocked in shares therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding L a percentage A A e
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(II) - Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u u ul
- (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) 0 0) (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 66.24 57738070 | 100 57738070
Group
(B) Public 33.76 6322520 |21.49 29422520 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 64060590 | 73.5 87160590 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
. - : ; Total as
Sr. Category & Name of sharcholders | equity palq up | o derlying (VIT) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7 0
(I10) shares held Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) | (VD) 1957) (VILD) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 § 57738070 57738070 | 66.24 57738070 57738070 | 66.24
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 57738070 57738070 | 66.24 57738070 57738070 | 66.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 57738070 57738070 | 66.24 57738070 57738070 | 66.24
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Altenate [nvestment. | 5 400000 400000 | 0.46 400000 400000 [ 0.46
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 400000 400000 0.46 400000 400000 | 0.46
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€] share capital up to | 071 11731260 11731260 | 13.46 11731260 11731260 | 13.46
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 38 8806770 8806770 | 10.1 8806770 8806770 | 10.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
a) Non Resident Indians 16 390000 390000 0.45 390000 390000 0.45
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 22 2855250 2855250 3.28 2855250 2855250 |3.28
(m) Any Other (specify) |34 5239240 5239240 | 6.01 5239240 5239240 |6.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 781 29022520 29022520 |33.3 29022520 29022520 | 33.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 783 29422520 29422520 |33.76 29422520 29422520 | 33.76
@+B)3)+B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 788 87160590 87160590 | 100 87160590 87160590 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 788 87160590 87160590 100 87160590 87160590 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying conversion of encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
- Outstanding L A L
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
i Warrants No. Of diluted sh % of savo f XIV)
securities (Xl) 0. ) 1 u ed s are_ total N of total orm ( Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | N (a) o | Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 66.24 57738070 | 100 57738070
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 66.24 57738070 | 100 57738070
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.24 57738070 | 100 57738070
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© 0.46 0 0 400000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 0.46 0 0 400000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 13.46 156260 |1.33 11731260 0 0 0
(h) 10.1 2866770 |32.55 8806770 0 0 0
(i) 0.45 0 0 390000 0 0 0
)] 3.28 150250 |5.26 2855250 0 0 0
(m) 6.01 3149240 |60.11 5239240 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"tal ®) 333 6322520 |21.78 29022520 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 33.76 6322520 |21.49 29422520 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 64060590 | 73.5 87160590
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 64060590 | 73.5 87160590
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJNISH
OMPRAKASH SARNA

IYER HARIHARA
SUBRAMANIAN

YASH RAJNISH
SARNA

GAYATRI RAJNISH
SARNA

NAIR SINDHU
SASEEDHARAN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AYDPS0150Q

AAMPI9759G

LSRPS6284E

BBEPS4467F

ADQPN3957]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36060000

21660040

6010

6010

6010

57738070

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

36060000

21660040

6010

6010

6010

57738070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.37

24.85

0.01

0.01

0.01

66.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

36060000

21660040

6010

6010

6010

57738070

Class eg:y

Total

36060000

21660040

6010

6010

6010

57738070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.37

24.85

0.01

0.01

0.01

66.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.37

24.85

0.01

0.01

0.01

66.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

36060000

21660040

6010

6010

6010

57738070

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

36060000

21660040

6010

6010

6010

57738070
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

g’}fme of the YOSHI ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back
areholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACY9358G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1250000 1250000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1250000 1250000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1250000 1250000

Class eg:y

Total 1250000 1250000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.43 1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | © 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1250000 1250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
file:///C:/Users/Muskan Sharma/Desktop/NSE COMPLIANCES/2024-25/DEC - MARCH 25/SHP 31.03.25/report18.04.25.html 10/14



4/18/25, 3:41 PM report18.04.25.html

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Trusts

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4849240

130000

260000

5239240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4849240

130000

260000

5239240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.56

0.15

0.3

6.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

4849240

130000

260000

5239240

Class eg:y

Total

4849240

130000

260000

5239240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.56

0.15

0.3

6.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.56

0.15

0.3

6.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3149240

3149240

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

64.94

60.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4849240

130000

260000

5239240
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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