General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	ENSER						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE0R9I01021						
Name of the company	ENSER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.45						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.61						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.63						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.49						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.49						

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	57738070			57738070	66.24	57738070		57738070	66.24
(B)	Public	783	29422520			29422520	33.76	29422520		29422520	33.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	788	87160590			87160590	100	87160590		87160590	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	Category Underlying Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying Outstanding Securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares					
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.24	57738070	100			57738070			
(B)	Public				33.76	6322520	21.49			29422520	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	64060590	73.5			87160590	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group		1	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	57738070			57738070	66.24	57738070		57738070	66.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	57738070			57738070	66.24	57738070		57738070	66.24
(2)	Foreign				•			· ·		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	57738070			57738070	66.24	57738070		57738070	66.24
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	400000			400000	0.46	400000		400000	0.46
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	400000			400000	0.46	400000		400000	0.46
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	671	11731260			11731260	13.46	11731260		11731260	13.46
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	38	8806770			8806770	10.1	8806770		8806770	10.1
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	16	390000			390000	0.45	390000		390000	0.45
(l)	Bodies Corporate	22	2855250			2855250	3.28	2855250		2855250	3.28
(m)	Any Other (specify)	34	5239240			5239240	6.01	5239240		5239240	6.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		781	29022520			29022520	33.3	29022520		29022520	33.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		783	29422520			29422520	33.76	29422520		29422520	33.76
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				_
Total ( A+B+C2 )		788	87160590			87160590	100	87160590		87160590	100
Total (A+B+C)		788	87160590			87160590	100	87160590		87160590	100

	Т	Table II - Stat	tement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Grou	ір		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of in shares (		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gr	oup		•			1
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.24	57738070	100			57738070			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.24	57738070	100			57738070			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.24	57738070	100			57738070			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c shareholde	er						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(c)				0.46	0	0			400000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.46	0	0			400000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				13.46	156260	1.33			11731260	0	0	0
(h)				10.1	2866770	32.55			8806770	0	0	0
(i)				0.45	0	0			390000	0	0	0
(1)				3.28	150250	5.26			2855250	0	0	0
(m)				6.01	3149240	60.11			5239240	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.3	6322520	21.78			29022520	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.76	6322520	21.49			29422520	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	64060590	73.5			87160590			
Total (A+B+C				100	64060590	73.5			87160590			

		Individua	als/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJNISH OMPRAKASH SARNA	IYER HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN	YASH RAJNISH SARNA	GAYATRI RAJNISH SARNA	NAIR SINDHU SASEEDHARAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AYDPS0150Q	AAMPI9759G	LSRPS6284E	BBEPS4467F	ADQPN3957J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36060000	21660040	6010	6010	6010	57738070
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36060000	21660040	6010	6010	6010	57738070
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.37	24.85	0.01	0.01	0.01	66.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	•			•
Class eg:X	36060000	21660040	6010	6010	6010	57738070
Class eg:y						
Total	36060000	21660040	6010	6010	6010	57738070
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.37	24.85	0.01	0.01	0.01	66.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.37	24.85	0.01	0.01	0.01	66.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	36060000	21660040	6010	6010	6010	57738070
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)		T	I	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36060000	21660040	6010	6010	6010	57738070

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter				

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YOSHI ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACY9358G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	1250000	1250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	1250000	1250000
Shareholding as a 1% of total no. of the calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 1% of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1250000	1250000
Class eg:y		
Total	1250000	1250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)		
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a secreentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity chares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	1250000	1250000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
N1	of shares	
ub-categorization		

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	HUF	Trusts	Firm						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	30	2	2	34					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4849240	130000	260000	5239240					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4849240	130000	260000	5239240					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.56	0.15	0.3	6.01					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4849240	130000	260000	5239240					
Class eg:y									
Total	4849240	130000	260000	5239240					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.56	0.15	0.3	6.01					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.56	0.15	0.3	6.01					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	3149240	0	0	3149240					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	64.94	0	0	60.11					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4849240	130000	260000	5239240					

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0